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
bedroom, and fenced garden area, 
wi th raised beds. Just move in and 
enjoy the quiet, privacy, security and 
one level l iving. $60 ,000 M L S . 
CALL G A R Y 

PERFECT RETIREMENT H O M E 
This cosy 3 BR. v iew home is 
situated only minutes from Ganges 
vil lage and is all one- level l iving. 
Sunny location, paved drive & Ige. 
garage. Ask ing $79 ,500 M L S . 
CALL J A N E T 

C L E A R E D BUILDING LOT 
Nicely treed bldg. lot on Manse l l Rd. 
in quiet area. Approx. 1 mile from 
vil lage & moorage. Dr iveway in, on 
water system with cleared bldg. site. 
F i n a n c i n g a v a i l a b l e . A s k i n g 
$23 ,900 M L S . 
CALL J A N E T 

T R A D E S A N Y O N E ? 
Cosy little 3 BR. home right in Lake 
Cowichan. Minutes from stores, 
schools, parks & sw imming . Great 
family starter or retirement home. 
Ask ing $59 ,900 M L S . 
CALL J A N E T 

MAIN STREET 
Good views of Tr incomal i Channel 
from this 2 BR. home. Lge. rec. room 
down can also be extra BR. 2 wel ls & 
Ige. area for gardens. Great starter 
at $68 ,500 M L S . 
CALL J A N E T 

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY — 
SALT SPRING ISLAND 
Establ ished Mobi le Home Park in 
good location mid-way between 
Fulford Harbour & Ganges. 23 
occupied pads, 3 RV sites plus 
Residence home/of f ice , bachelor 
s u i t e & l a u n d r y . T U R N - k e y 
operation, good cash f low. To view, 
CALL ED DAVIS 

CONFIDENTIALLY. THE VIEW IS 
GREATI 
Enjoy a front row seat to v iew 
Ganges Harbour marine traffic. 
Spacious home sits in pretty garden 
area. A l l in tip top shape. $124 ,000 
M L S . 
CALL PAT 

PRIVATE WORLD 
Bui ld your home in this peaceful , 
quiet location. Sunny & private 0.90 
acres. Dr iveway in. Piped water 
available. Oh yes, there's also a S E A 
VIEWI $24,900. 
CALL PAT 

M M M M GOODI 
You' l l love this sea v iew lot. Popular 
Don Ore location and great value at 
$27 ,000 M L S . 
CALL PAT 

IT'S NOT ORDINARY 
IT'S UNIQUE 
It's al l herel A 2 yr. old custom home 
set on 5 acres of secluded O C E A N 
VIEW property. Great hobby farm, or 
bed & breakfast potential. $149 ,500 
M L S . 

CALL PAT 

PENDER ISLAND 
1 acre of fantastic low bank, level 
waterfront in Edgewood Estates Ltd. 
located next to C lam Bay, $62 ,000 
M L S . 
CALL EILEEN 

FULFORD F A R M L A N D 
39.86 acres of some of the finest 
agricultural land on Salt Spr ing. 
Located in the Fulford Val ley, this 
property is offered for sale at 
$180 ,000 M L S . 
CALL EILEEN 

HOBBY F A R M 
Situated on almost 3 acres of ferti le 
land we have a 1200 sq. ft. 3 bdrm. 
home, 8 0 0 sq. ft. guest cottage, 
sleeping cabin & huge workshop for 
$162 ,000 M L S . 
CALL EILEEN 

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY — 
DOWNTOWN 
Wel l establ ished retail bus iness in a 
super location wi th room to grow. 3 
year lease remaining. 
CALL EILEEN 

SEASIDE LOCATION 
Pottery & crafts by local art isans add 
to the charm of this retail bus iness. 
For further details: 
CALL EILEEN 

LAKEFRONT ESTATE WITH 7 
A C R E S C4 ZONING 
There is t remendous potential on 
this 22 .73 acres of beautiful farm 
property as it has 7 acres in C 4 
zon ing a l l o w i n g for a reso r t , 
campsites or restaurant. There is a 
large, comfortable 5 BR., 2 1/2 bath 
home wi th v iews over rolling f ields 
to the picturesque lake. Excellent 
location, c lose to vil lage. Ask ing 
$450 ,000 M L S . 
CALL SYLVIA OR ARTHUR 

NORTH S E C R E T A R Y IS. W / F 
Beautiful 1.22 acre strata lot wi th 
approx. 146 ' of S .W. facing lowbank 
foreshore. Includes 1 /14 th share on 
en t i re 1 4 0 a c r e i s l a n d w i t h 
community water system. $40 ,000 
M L S . 
CALL SYLVIA OR ARTHUR 

LONG HARBOUR WATERFRONT 
Beauti ful 2.64 acres at the head of 
Long Hbr. wi th walk-on beach and 
y e a r - r o u n d p ro tec ted m o o r a g e . 
$129 ,000 M L S . 
CALL SYLVIA OR ARTHUR 

WATERFRONT Y O U C A N 
A F F O R D ! 
There is a warm sw imming beach 
just below level O N E A C R E high 
bank waterfront lot wi th easy access 
close by. Fabulous v iews to the 
West , lots of sun , hydro at lot l ine, & 
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